
Catering

Wraps
Chicken Salad

BLT

Cucumber Dill

California Club

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Green Chile Chicken

Italiano

5-INCH 

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

breakfast pastries

Muffins

Turnovers

Scones

Cinnamon Rolls

Pecan Rolls

Quiche

Savory Puff Cups

REGULAR PERSONAL

4.15

4.15

4.25

5

5.50

2.25

2.50

2.70

4

4.50

2.75

2.75

MINI

1.25

1.75

2.25

2.50

Drop Cookies 

Cut Sugar Cookies

Cheesecake 

Macarons

Fresh Berry Tart

Truffles

Coffee Cake

REGULAR PERSONAL

1.00

2.50

2.75

3.25

1.50

24

0.80

1.00

2.75

2.00

MINI

1.40

1.40

2.40

28

30

30

30

14" Veggie tray w/ ranch

14" Fruit tray w/ dip

Bucket of sweet mix (20 srvg)

Bucket of savory mix (20 srvg)

Snacks

Dessert Trays
20-pc assorted cookies

40-pc assorted cookies

24-pc assorted bars

40-pc assorted bars 

15

30

26

35

Salads & Sides
Pasta Salad

Cucumber Salad

Ramen Noodle Salad

Leafy Green w/ ranch

Baked chips w/ ranch

~10 SRVS ~20 SRVS

14

16

16

15

12

28

32

32

30

12

kearney’s bakery on the bricks
2206 Central Avenue 308.455.0484

Sweet Treats


